
WORK AND WOOF
PRICE LIST
P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E  0 9 / 0 1 / 2 2

F U L L  D A Y  D A Y C A R E   
Single Day (5+ hours)  
2  Dogs Ful l  Day
10 Day Package ($28/day)
20 Day Package ($26/day)
40 Day Package ($25/day)
60 Day Package ($23/day)

$30
$51

$280
$520
$960

$1,380

Daycare Bath
Nai l  Tr ims
SPAW Day

A D D - O N S

H A L F  D A Y  D A Y C A R E
Single Day (under 5 hours)  
2  Dogs Half  Day 
5 Day Package
10 Day Package
20 Day Package
40 Day Package 

$20
$36
$85

$175
$330
$620

F U L L  D A Y  C O W O R K I N G
First  Day 
Ful l  Day Pass (5+ Hours)
Addit ional  Dog 
5 Day Package
10 Day Package

$15
$35
$10

$150
$270

H A L F  D A Y  C O W O R K I N G
$15
$24
$10

$110
$200

I N D O O R  P L A Y  P A R K  ( S A T  1 0 - 5  &  S U N D A Y  E V E N T S )
Day Pass
2 Dogs 

$10
$16

* * P A Y M E N T  P L A N S  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  2 0 , 4 0 , 6 0  P A C K A G E S * *  

First  Day 
Half  Day Pass (under 5 Hours)
Addit ional  Dog 
5 Day Package
10 Day Package

Deluxe SPAW Day
Pawrts  and Crafts
Treadmil l  Sessions

Themed Photobooth
Frozen L ick  Mat
Enrichment Session

Sunday Event  Venue Rental  $75/hour

$25
$15
$42

$60
$10
$10

$7
$10
$15




* * P A Y M E N T  P L A N S  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  2 0 , 4 0  P A C K A G E S * *  

T H E R E  A R E  A L T E R N A T I V E  E V E N T  T I M E S  B U T  T H E Y  A R E
L I M I T E D  A N D  D E P E N D E N T  O N  D A Y  A N D  T I M E !  


